13
» O
PTIM
AL RACK SERIES - RO
F rack fam
ily - flexibility and variability
product code *
19 " OPTIMAL rack
ROF 21U, width 600mm, depth 600mm ROF-21-60/60
ROF 27U, width 600mm, depth 600mm ROF-27-60/60
ROF 33U, width 600mm, depth 600mm ROF-33-60/60
ROF 42U, width 600mm, depth 600mm ROF-42-60/60
ROF 21U, width 600mm, depth 800mm ROF-21-60/80
ROF 27U, width 600mm, depth 800mm ROF-27-60/80
ROF 33U, width 600mm, depth 800mm ROF-33-60/80
ROF 42U, width 600mm, depth 800mm ROF-42-60/80
ROF 42U, width 600mm, depth 1000mm   ROF-42-60/100
ROF 21U, width 800mm, depth 800mm ROF-21-80/80
ROF 27U, width 800mm, depth 800mm ROF-27-80/80
ROF 33U, width 800mm, depth 800mm ROF-33-80/80
ROF 42U, width 800mm, depth 800mm ROF-42-80/80
ROF 42U, width 800mm, depth 1000mm    ROF-42-80/100
OPTIMAL - ROF
RAL 7035
RAL 9005
Color sampler: